2015 Martino XC Invitational - Boy's 2 Mile

Race Date
September 03, 2015 Final Team Results
Boys
Boy's 2 Mile Race
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Yorkville Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):52 Average Time: 11:52.80
1 6526 Brett Rhodes 8 5 5 11:40.24 11:40.24 0:00.00
2 6522 Tyler Jensen 8 6 11 11:41.76 23:22.00 0:01.52
3 6527 Ivan Westcott 7 12 23 11:56.50 35:18.50 0:16.26
4 6525  Austin Popplewell 7 13 36 11:57.30 47:15.80 0:17.06
5 6518 Kyle DiVerde 8 16 52 12:08.22 59:24.02 0:27.98
6 6521 Austin Hunter 8 More Than 5 12:11.50 1:11:35.52 0:31.26
7 6524 Mark Mattson 8 More Than 5 12:36.50 1:24:12.02 0:56.26
8 6523 Colin Kachlic 7 More Than 5 12:42.10 1:36:54.12 1:01.86
9 6519 Jackson Edwards 7 More Than 5 12:47.84 1:49:41.96 1:07.60
10 6520 Cade Grimaldi 7 More Than 5 12:58.99 2:02:40.95 1:18.75
Team - Martino Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):69 Average Time: 12:00.72
1 6346 Adam Kedzior 8 2 2 11:30.57 11:30.57 0:00.00
2 6348 Jared Kreis 8 3 5 11:31.99 23:02.56 0:01.42
3 6355 Kyle Sterling 8 14 19 12:00.35 35:02.91 0:29.78
4 6350 Kevin Martin 7 20 39 12:22.43 47:25.34 0:51.86
5 6344 Erik Johnson 8 30 69 12:38.27 1:00:03.61 1:07.70
6 6341 Matthew Flais 8 More Than 5 13:39.63 1:13:43.24 2:09.06
7 6338 Sean Doser 7 More Than 5 13:56.37 1:27:39.61 2:25.80
8 6351 Jay Parker 7 More Than 5 14:27.28 1:42:06.89 2:56.71
9 6343 Adam Horn 8 More Than 5 14:38.24 1:56:45.13 3:07.67
10 6345 Aidan Kaczor 7 More Than 5 15:18.41 2:12:03.54 3:47.84
Team - Manhattan Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places): 79 Average Time: 12:06.96
1 6305 Brady Forsythe 8 4 4 11:38.35 11:38.35 0:00.00
2 6311 Robert Macie 7 8 12 11:47.99 23:26.34 0:09.64
3 6312 Ryan McCoy 8 11 23 11:52.15 35:18.49 0:13.80
4 6314 Aaron Ronaldson 7 25 48 12:32.10 47:50.59 0:53.75
5 6301 Quinn Cosgrove 7 31 79 12:44.22 1:00:34.81 1:05.87
6 6300 Payton Branch 7 More Than 5 13:15.85 1:13:50.66 1:37.50
7 6307 Jeremy Koerner 8 More Than 5 13:39.42 1:27:30.08 2:01.07
8 6315 Max Shepherd 7 More Than 5 14:05.22 1:41:35.30 2:26.87
9 6304 Ryan Feyen 8 More Than 5 14:45.21 1:56:20.51 3:06.86
Team - Minooka Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):90 Average Time: 12:13.61
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Race Date
September 03, 2015

Bib No

2015 Martino XC Invitational - Boy's 2 Mile
Final Team Results

Name

Team - Minooka
Team Score (places):90
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6390
6392
6381
6379
6393
6376
6395
6380
6382
6391

Hector Ramos
Ricky Undesser
Mason Engler
Jared Bieker
Vincent VanEck
Luke Balkema
Jared Zacek
Collin Crouch
Carder Ferguson
Hunter Redy

Team - Liberty
Team Score (places):113
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6265
6282
6273
6274
6266
6280
6279
6283

Miles Hagen
Nolan Krol

Jack Auchstetter
Andrew Steele
Chase Jankowski
Mitch Klee

Wyatt Corley
Dylan Rieman
Evan Neisler
Drew Tunno

Team - Homer
Team Score (places):155
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6197
6193
6201
6192
6203
6209
6195
6208
6198
6200

Kyle Langellier
Ross Cronholm
Aidan Pajeau
Michael Barber
Quinn Robinson
Michael Walkosz
Jacob Hinchley
Michael Thompson
Marco Marra
Anthony Grek

Boys

Boy's 2 Mile Race

Overall

Grade Place
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Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 12:13.61

22
40
63
90

11:43.10
12:02.79
12:19.81
12:29.16
12:33.21
12:42.74
13:16.87
13:34.85
13:38.11
14:09.99

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 12:24.73

28
49
73
113

11:49.35
12:21.21
12:23.99
12:29.16
12:59.94
13:33.54
14:13.50
14:40.72
14:58.41
15:05.10

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 12:45.30

22
51
83
118
155

12:27.12
12:37.35
12:48.26
12:54.76
12:58.99
12:59.71
13:27.64
13:37.40
13:58.24
14:07.45

11:43.10
23:45.89
36:05.70
48:34.86
1:01:08.07
1:13:50.81
1:27:07.68
1:40:42.53
1:54:20.64
2:08:30.63

11:49.35
24:10.56
36:34.55
49:03.71
1:02:03.65
1:15:37.19
1:29:50.69
1:44:31.41
1:59:29.82
2:14:34.92

12:27.12
25:04.47
37:52.73
50:47.49
1:03:46.48
1:16:46.19
1:30:13.83
1:43:51.23
1:57:49.47
2:11:56.92

Time
Back

0:00.00
0:19.69
0:36.71
0:46.06
0:50.11
0:59.64
1:33.77
1:51.75
1:55.01
2:26.89

0:00.00
0:31.86
0:34.64
0:39.81
1:10.59
1:44.19
2:24.15
2:51.37
3:09.06
3:15.75

0:00.00
0:10.23
0:21.14
0:27.64
0:31.87
0:32.59
1:00.52
1:10.28
1:31.12
1:40.33
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Race Date
September 03, 2015

Bib No

2015 Martino XC Invitational - Boy's 2 Mile
Final Team Results

Name

Team - Oak Prairie
Team Score (places):164
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6456
6448
6460
6462
6452
6447
6459
6454
6445
6455

Tim Nielsen
Patrick Canny
Ben Turner
Jason Wimmer
Luke Gomez
Jacob Brown
Jon Sulich

Wil Kiley

Josh Beaumont
Drew McAllister

Team - Hickory Creek
Team Score (places):178
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6154
6164
6151
6156
6165
6155
6163
6157
6159

BRETT GARDNER

MAGUIRE PALLISARD

ANDREW ERNST
RORY HANLON
CORY PITLIK
NOAH GEHL
KEVIN MCCREARY
RYAN JACH

Mike Clark

Team - Summit Hill
Team Score (places):216
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6491
6507
6496
6502
6500
6490
6495
6504
6499
6493

Drew Cook

Ben Zinsky

Ryan Juskie

Kyle Rodriguez
Ryan McEldowney
Tony Chiappetti
Carlos Garcia
Tyler Utt

Steven Maya
Nolan Enright

Team - Jack Hille
Team Score (places):218

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Boys

Boy's 2 Mile Race

Overall

Grade Place
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Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 12:48.69

10
36
70
113
164

11:49.82
12:32.20
12:54.60
13:07.41
13:39.42
13:42.72
13:44.74
13:45.10
14:18.35
14:28.49

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 12:45.39

39
78
126
178

10:41.70
12:58.99
12:59.80
13:19.71
13:46.75
13:47.99
13:58.20
14:16.99
14:58.62

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 13:17.05

28
64
108
157
216

12:36.71
12:57.78
13:07.54
13:24.99
14:18.24
14:48.10
15:00.33
15:42.85
15:57.70
15:58.29

Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 13:36.54

11:49.82
24:22.02
37:16.62
50:24.03
1:04:03.45
1:17:46.17
1:31:30.91
1:45:16.01
1:59:34.36
2:14.02.85

10:41.70
23:40.69
36:40.49
50:00.20
1:03:46.95
1:17:34.94
1:31:33.14
1:45:50.13
2:00:48.75

12:36.71
25:34.49
38:42.03
52:07.02
1:06:25.26
1:21:13.36
1:36:13.69
1:51:56.54
2:07:54.24
2:23:52.53

Time
Back

0:00.00
0:42.38
1:04.78
1:17.59
1:49.60
1:52.90
1:54.92
1:55.28
2:28.53
2:38.67

0:00.00
2:17.29
2:18.10
2:38.01
3:05.05
3:06.29
3:16.50
3:35.29
4:16.92

0:00.00
0:21.07
0:30.83
0:48.28
1:41.53
2:11.39
2:23.62
3:06.14
3:20.99
3:21.58

09/03/2015 07:44:06



Race Date
September 03, 2015

Bib No Name

Team - Jack Hille
Team Score (places):218

1 6234 Gavin Gilman

2 6231 Gabe Barrera

3 6230 Seth Albin

4 6233 Joe Everitt

5 6235 Lucas Gron

6 6238 Mickey Marcheschi
7 6241  Chris Nowicki

8 6239  Austin Nielsen

9 6237 Vincent Losito

Team - Channahon
Team Score (places):260

1 6088 Adam Shaw
2 6084 Ben Joder
3 6072 Jimmy Andreanno
4 6082 Colin Hiser
5 6090 Ben Swindells
6 6075 Nate Cichon
7 6083 John Horvat
8 6080 Jacob Furhman
9 6091 Cole Uphoff
10 6077 Richie Fayman

Team - Colombia Central
Team Score (places):275

1 6124  Juan Murillo

2 6129 Logan Wetzel

3 6115 Jamari Camel

4 6117  Marcus Demitroulis
5 6119 Preston Garrett

6 6128  Anthony Urquijo

7 6114  Corey Buckner

Team - Mokena
Team Score (places):276

1 6410 Lucas Dion
2 6417 Jake Morinec
3 6406 Dylan Alfonso
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Grade

Final Team Results

Boys

Boy's 2 Mile Race

Overall
Place
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Cumulative

Place

2015 Martino XC Invitational - Boy's 2 Mile

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

Finish Position - 10

17
50
97
157
218

Average Time: 13:36.54

12:10.80 12:10.80 0:00.00
12:49.90 25:00.70 0:39.10
13:15.45 38:16.15 1:04.65
14:33.21 52:49.36 2:22.41
15:13.35 1:08:02.71 3:02.55
15:33.35 1:23:36.06 3:22.55
15:44.99 1:39:21.05 3:34.19
16:34.71 1:55:55.76 4:23.91
17:06.84 2:13:02.60 4:56.04

Finish Position - 11

42
92
145
202
260

Average Time: 13:47.71

13:06.73 13:06.73 0:00.00
13:25.35 26:32.08 0:18.62
13:55.14 40:27.22 0:48.41
14:14.34 54:41.56 1:07.61
14:16.97 1:08:58.53 1:10.24
14:30.78 1:23:29.31 1:24.05
14:34.43 1:38:03.74 1:27.70
14:57.10 1:53:00.84 1:50.37
15:05.74 2:08:06.58 1:59.01
15:07.18 2:23:13.76 2:00.45

Finish Position - 12

45
91
147
210
275

Average Time: 14:21.92

13:10.35 13:10.35 0:00.00
13:11.23 26:21.58 0:00.88
14:10.59 40:32.17 1:00.24
15:30.57 56:02.74 2:20.22
15:46.85 1:11:49.59 2:36.50
17:05.10 1:28:54.69 3:54.75
20:12.99 1:49:07.68 7:02.64

Finish Position - 13

41
95
150

Average Time: 14:27.72

13:06.20 13:06.20 0:00.00
14:06.12 27:12.32 0:59.92
14:08.37 41:20.69 1:02.17

09/03/2015 07:44:07



2015 Martino XC Invitational - Boy's 2 Mile

Race Date
September 03, 2015 Final Team Results
Boys
Boy's 2 Mile Race
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Mokena Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places):276 Average Time: 14:27.72
4 6421 Tyler Shipley 8 62 212 15:18.41 56:39.10 2:12.21
5 6411 TJ Edmier 8 64 276 15:39.49 1:12:18.59 2:33.29
6 6414  John Joyce 8 More Than 5 15:48.55 1:28:07.14 2:42.35
7 6424 CJTulk 7 More Than 5 17:32.49 1:45:39.63 4:26.29
8 6412 Colin Hobert 8 More Than 5 17:35.47 2:03:15.10 4:29.27
9 6408  Justin Cordero 8 More Than 5 18:25.51 2:21:40.61 5:19.31
Team - Beecher Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 6051 Brendan Loonam-Para 8 Less Than 5 13:39.82 13:39.82 0:00.00
2 6050 Gustavo Leal 8 Less Than 5 13:51.21 27:31.03 0:11.39
3 6052 Nick Smith 7 Less Than 5 15:36.35 43:07.38 1:56.53
4 6047 Josh Harvey 7 Less Than 5 17:40.69 1:00:48.07 4:00.87
Team - Richland Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 6473 Isaac Valdez 8 Less Than 5 12:31.80 12:31.80 0:00.00
2 6471  Jacob Capalbo 7 Less Than 5 14:20.77 26:52.57 1:48.97
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